Joe Melton Drilling Co., Inc.

Attn; Joe Melton
P.O. Box 4203

Midland, Texas 79704

New Mexico@ #25

Lea County, New Mexico
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BRANDI ROGHAIR

—'i Notary Pubiic, State of Texas
My Commission Explias

August 28, 2002
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0.88 344 344
1.31 6.55 9.99
1.75 8.79 18.77
219 1035 29.12
3.94  19.69 48.81
4.38 9.63 58.43
4.38 5.47 63.90
4.38 4.07 67.97
2.19 4.77 72.74
3.06 15.28 88.02
2.63 8.61 96.63
Michael Roghair - Gefieral Manager
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